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2019 Multi Liga - I runda
Lublin, 19.1.2019

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
19.01.2019 - 13:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

1. SZCZERBA Adam 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 3:57.59 712
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:26.72 29.92 250m: 2:27.72 30.36 350m: 3:28.55 30.56

100m: 56.80 29.71 200m: 1:57.36 30.64 300m: 2:57.99 30.27 400m: 3:57.59 29.04

2. OLLER Krzysztof SL 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:03.11 665
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:31.30 31.20 250m: 2:33.13 30.61 350m: 3:34.07 30.25

100m: 1:00.10 31.27 200m: 2:02.52 31.22 300m: 3:03.82 30.69 400m: 4:03.11 29.04

3. CHAŁAT Stanisław 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:03.55 661
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:31.59 31.64 250m: 2:33.30 30.31 350m: 3:34.43 30.52

100m: 59.95 31.01 200m: 2:02.99 31.40 300m: 3:03.91 30.61 400m: 4:03.55 29.12

4. RÓG Adrian SL 18 Sokół Rzeszów 4:04.00 658
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:30.02 31.00 250m: 2:32.84 31.62 350m: 3:34.49 30.78

100m: 59.02 30.85 200m: 2:01.22 31.20 300m: 3:03.71 30.87 400m: 4:04.00 29.51

5. WALCZYSKO Jakub SL 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:05.80 643
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:30.89 30.79 250m: 2:33.21 31.23 350m: 3:35.46 30.67

100m: 1:00.10 31.46 200m: 2:01.98 31.09 300m: 3:04.79 31.58 400m: 4:05.80 30.34

6. LECH Filip 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:06.65 637
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:31.04 31.46 250m: 2:33.79 31.32 350m: 3:36.48 30.91

100m: 59.58 30.75 200m: 2:02.47 31.43 300m: 3:05.57 31.78 400m: 4:06.65 30.17

7. KEMPA Mikołaj 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:06.72 636
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:31.26 31.68 250m: 2:34.38 31.49 350m: 3:37.62 31.36

100m: 59.58 30.80 200m: 2:02.89 31.63 300m: 3:06.26 31.88 400m: 4:06.72 29.10

8. PACŁAWSKI Jakub SL 19 SAPAS Rzeszów 4:06.76 636
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:31.69 31.34 250m: 2:34.43 31.58 350m: 3:36.63 30.95

100m: 1:00.35 31.42 200m: 2:02.85 31.16 300m: 3:05.68 31.25 400m: 4:06.76 30.13

9. KONCKI Bartłomiej 18 Wisła Puławy 4:06.83 635
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:29.02 30.74 250m: 2:31.94 31.71 350m: 3:36.57 32.11

100m: 58.28 30.06 200m: 2:00.23 31.21 300m: 3:04.46 32.52 400m: 4:06.83 30.26

10. BORKOWSKI Kacper SL 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:06.84 635
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:30.39 31.53 250m: 2:33.18 31.33 350m: 3:36.94 31.50

100m: 58.86 30.53 200m: 2:01.85 31.46 300m: 3:05.44 32.26 400m: 4:06.84 29.90

11. NOWICZKOW Jakub SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:08.79 620
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:31.06 31.30 250m: 2:33.78 31.07 350m: 3:37.21 31.69

100m: 59.76 31.03 200m: 2:02.71 31.65 300m: 3:05.52 31.74 400m: 4:08.79 31.58

12. KADROW Konrad 22 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:08.97 619
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:32.93 31.84 250m: 2:36.55 31.34 350m: 3:39.04 30.95

100m: 1:01.09 31.71 200m: 2:05.21 32.28 300m: 3:08.09 31.54 400m: 4:08.97 29.93

13. WOŹNIAK Kamil 18 Wisła Puławy 4:10.18 610
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:32.32 31.98 250m: 2:35.96 31.39 350m: 3:39.90 32.20

100m: 1:00.34 31.67 200m: 2:04.57 32.25 300m: 3:07.70 31.74 400m: 4:10.18 30.28

14. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur SL 17 Fala Kraśnik 4:10.80 606
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:32.96 32.48 250m: 2:36.83 31.69 350m: 3:40.77 31.77

100m: 1:00.48 31.71 200m: 2:05.14 32.18 300m: 3:09.00 32.17 400m: 4:10.80 30.03

15. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 17 Orka Zamość 4:11.24 602
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:32.13 32.12 250m: 2:36.11 31.81 350m: 3:40.08 32.00

100m: 1:00.01 31.69 200m: 2:04.30 32.17 300m: 3:08.08 31.97 400m: 4:11.24 31.16

16. SAGAN Jakub SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 4:11.79 599
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:33.08 32.86 250m: 2:37.50 31.84 350m: 3:41.60 31.87

100m: 1:00.22 31.99 200m: 2:05.66 32.58 300m: 3:09.73 32.23 400m: 4:11.79 30.19

17. CZERNIAK Konrad 21 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:12.60 593
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:32.46 31.81 250m: 2:36.89 32.26 350m: 3:42.08 32.33

100m: 1:00.65 31.30 200m: 2:04.63 32.17 300m: 3:09.75 32.86 400m: 4:12.60 30.52
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18. POPIOŁEK Dawid SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 4:12.61 593
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:30.05 31.97 250m: 2:35.26 32.85 350m: 3:41.22 32.95

100m: 58.08 30.56 200m: 2:02.41 32.36 300m: 3:08.27 33.01 400m: 4:12.61 31.39

19. JANICZUK Patryk 17 Lider Chełm 4:12.81 591
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:33.05 32.56 250m: 2:37.39 32.29 350m: 3:42.05 32.21

100m: 1:00.49 32.19 200m: 2:05.10 32.05 300m: 3:09.84 32.45 400m: 4:12.81 30.76

20. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 16 Wodnik Krasnystaw 4:14.94 577
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:32.85 32.34 250m: 2:38.61 32.62 350m: 3:43.79 32.75

100m: 1:00.51 31.96 200m: 2:05.99 33.14 300m: 3:11.04 32.43 400m: 4:14.94 31.15

21. PACZYŃSKI Oliwer 22 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:15.25 574
50m: 26.43 26.43 150m: 1:29.27 32.11 250m: 2:35.27 33.10 350m: 3:43.00 33.92

100m: 57.16 30.73 200m: 2:02.17 32.90 300m: 3:09.08 33.81 400m: 4:15.25 32.25

22. SOBIESZUK Kacper SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 4:15.62 572
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:32.69 31.89 250m: 2:36.86 32.06 350m: 3:38.51 30.09

100m: 1:00.80 32.07 200m: 2:04.80 32.11 300m: 3:08.42 31.56 400m: 4:15.62 37.11

23. KOTWICA Bartosz 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:18.23 555
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:34.32 33.71 250m: 2:41.63 33.89 350m: 3:47.01 32.51

100m: 1:00.61 32.82 200m: 2:07.74 33.42 300m: 3:14.50 32.87 400m: 4:18.23 31.22

24. KASPERSKI Patryk 16 Fala Kraśnik 4:19.31 548
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:35.94 33.19 250m: 2:41.92 32.67 350m: 3:47.95 32.84

100m: 1:02.75 32.91 200m: 2:09.25 33.31 300m: 3:15.11 33.19 400m: 4:19.31 31.36

25. ZARYCHTA Marcel 16 Olimpia Lublin 4:19.41 547
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:34.12 32.87 250m: 2:41.41 33.56 350m: 3:48.01 33.13

100m: 1:01.25 32.17 200m: 2:07.85 33.73 300m: 3:14.88 33.47 400m: 4:19.41 31.40

26. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 16 Fala Kraśnik 4:19.64 546
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:35.81 33.02 250m: 2:42.33 33.27 350m: 3:48.46 32.82

100m: 1:02.79 32.75 200m: 2:09.06 33.25 300m: 3:15.64 33.31 400m: 4:19.64 31.18

27. NOWAK Jan SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:19.93 544
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:34.28 33.14 250m: 2:40.98 33.37 350m: 3:48.00 33.27

100m: 1:01.14 32.38 200m: 2:07.61 33.33 300m: 3:14.73 33.75 400m: 4:19.93 31.93

28. GRABEK Oskar 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 4:20.40 541
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:37.05 33.63 250m: 2:43.63 33.21 350m: 3:49.97 33.02

100m: 1:03.42 33.20 200m: 2:10.42 33.37 300m: 3:16.95 33.32 400m: 4:20.40 30.43

29. WOŁOSZYN Roman SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:21.92 532
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:34.23 33.17 250m: 2:41.54 33.69 350m: 3:50.08 34.38

100m: 1:01.06 32.49 200m: 2:07.85 33.62 300m: 3:15.70 34.16 400m: 4:21.92 31.84

30. BORSUK Łukasz 18 Fala Kraśnik 4:25.48 511
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:36.87 33.64 250m: 2:43.98 33.56 350m: 3:51.56 34.02

100m: 1:03.23 33.13 200m: 2:10.42 33.55 300m: 3:17.54 33.56 400m: 4:25.48 33.92

31. PIEKARUŚ Dawid SL 17 Avia Świdnik 4:29.41 488
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:38.09 34.28 250m: 2:45.56 33.95 350m: 3:55.30 35.09

100m: 1:03.81 33.47 200m: 2:11.61 33.52 300m: 3:20.21 34.65 400m: 4:29.41 34.11

32. ŁOBODA Jakub 17 Olimpia Lublin 4:29.88 486
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.67 34.17 250m: 2:47.54 35.70 350m: 3:58.18 34.96

100m: 1:03.50 33.38 200m: 2:11.84 34.17 300m: 3:23.22 35.68 400m: 4:29.88 31.70

33. STASZCZAK Antoni 14 Sparta Biłgoraj 4:33.29 468
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:39.20 34.49 250m: 2:49.59 35.44 350m: 3:59.39 35.09

100m: 1:04.71 34.62 200m: 2:14.15 34.95 300m: 3:24.30 34.71 400m: 4:33.29 33.90

34. MUZYKA Igor 14 Swim10 Puławy 4:33.67 466
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:36.75 35.07 250m: 2:48.04 35.42 350m: 3:59.77 36.29

100m: 1:01.68 32.73 200m: 2:12.62 35.87 300m: 3:23.48 35.44 400m: 4:33.67 33.90

35. PÓŁTORAK Patryk 17 Lider Chełm 4:33.82 465
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:41.85 35.39 250m: 2:50.93 33.94 350m: 3:59.68 34.49

100m: 1:06.46 35.28 200m: 2:16.99 35.14 300m: 3:25.19 34.26 400m: 4:33.82 34.14
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36. BAREJ Michał 15 Olimpia Lublin 4:38.94 440
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:41.06 36.01 250m: 2:52.72 35.87 350m: 4:04.86 35.55

100m: 1:05.05 34.82 200m: 2:16.85 35.79 300m: 3:29.31 36.59 400m: 4:38.94 34.08

37. POLSKI Mateusz 15 UKS 51 Lublin 4:43.02 421
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:40.61 35.24 250m: 2:52.98 36.24 350m: 4:06.71 36.83

100m: 1:05.37 34.50 200m: 2:16.74 36.13 300m: 3:29.88 36.90 400m: 4:43.02 36.31

38. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 15 Skarpa Lublin 4:44.26 416
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:42.75 35.83 250m: 2:56.00 36.85 350m: 4:08.92 36.33

100m: 1:06.92 35.69 200m: 2:19.15 36.40 300m: 3:32.59 36.59 400m: 4:44.26 35.34

39. LUPA Olaf 13 Orka Zamość 4:47.43 402
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:46.71 37.09 250m: 2:57.99 34.70 350m: 4:11.55 36.66

100m: 1:09.62 36.61 200m: 2:23.29 36.58 300m: 3:34.89 36.90 400m: 4:47.43 35.88

40. CHAŁAT Wojciech 15 Skarpa Lublin 4:52.56 381
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:45.59 37.86 250m: 3:00.96 37.49 350m: 4:16.56 37.69

100m: 1:07.73 35.67 200m: 2:23.47 37.88 300m: 3:38.87 37.91 400m: 4:52.56 36.00

41. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 14 UKS 51 Lublin 4:57.72 362
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:48.85 38.45 250m: 3:05.57 38.24 350m: 4:21.12 37.85

100m: 1:10.40 36.92 200m: 2:27.33 38.48 300m: 3:43.27 37.70 400m: 4:57.72 36.60

42. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 5:04.17 339
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:51.16 39.05 250m: 3:09.65 38.62 350m: 4:27.29 38.90

100m: 1:12.11 38.40 200m: 2:31.03 39.87 300m: 3:48.39 38.74 400m: 5:04.17 36.88

43. WROŃSKI Szymon 13 Olimpia Lublin 5:06.71 331
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:50.62 39.14 250m: 3:09.95 39.22 350m: 4:29.74 40.39

100m: 1:11.48 38.05 200m: 2:30.73 40.11 300m: 3:49.35 39.40 400m: 5:06.71 36.97

44. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 13 Lublinianka 5:07.69 328
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:51.07 39.44 250m: 3:11.66 40.32 350m: 4:33.03 40.68

100m: 1:11.63 38.02 200m: 2:31.34 40.27 300m: 3:52.35 40.69 400m: 5:07.69 34.66

45. TARKOWSKI Stanisław 14 Wisła Puławy 5:08.22 326
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:50.87 39.02 250m: 3:09.69 39.49 350m: 4:29.41 40.38

100m: 1:11.85 37.95 200m: 2:30.20 39.33 300m: 3:49.03 39.34 400m: 5:08.22 38.81

46. PRANAGAL Stanisław 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 5:18.19 296
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:54.59 40.70 250m: 3:15.51 38.71 350m: 4:37.82 41.51

100m: 1:13.89 39.36 200m: 2:36.80 42.21 300m: 3:56.31 40.80 400m: 5:18.19 40.37

47. CZECZKO Michał 13 Avia Świdnik 5:19.10 294
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:52.04 39.15 250m: 3:12.81 40.05 350m: 4:37.73 43.10

100m: 1:12.89 38.34 200m: 2:32.76 40.72 300m: 3:54.63 41.82 400m: 5:19.10 41.37

48. MASZKOWSKI Jakub 15 UKS 51 Lublin 5:29.86 266
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:56.67 41.58 250m: 3:22.78 43.67 350m: 4:48.86 42.80

100m: 1:15.09 40.62 200m: 2:39.11 42.44 300m: 4:06.06 43.28 400m: 5:29.86 41.00

49. KOZAK Jan 13 Olimpia Lublin 5:32.99 258
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.99


